UAE National Arabian Horse
Championship (National

Championship)
Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
29 Oct 2021, Stallions 4 - 6 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ] GERGESHAN 92.8
Colour: grey
Owner: AL BAIRAG 19.5
ARABIAN HORSE m 19
LEGS 16
\7[e)V/S 19.5
2nd Name: MUHAB BHM 92.8
Colour: bay
Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED 18
HUMAID
ALMASKARI LEGS 155
MOVE 20
3rd Name: AL ARYAM 91.8 .B.
SHABAB
Colour: chestnut 19.5
Owner: Al Aryam m 19
Arabians 175
LEGS 15.5
\7[e)V/ 19.5
4th Name: FAKHR 91.5

ALBATEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED KHADEM
RASHED ALMUHAIRI

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO

19 19 19 195 195 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Name: MAYSAM AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
AL SHEHHI

91.5

Name: SG SARI
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
AMIN MAHMOUD
ALMAHAMID

91.2

Name: A. L. R.
ASEEL

Colour: bay
Owner: YOUSIF
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

91.2

Name: M.O DAHAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALAF
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

91.1

Name: D YASAL
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI RASHED
MATAR AL NEYADI

91.1

K.B.

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19

m19.5 195 20
18 18 185
[ 155 155 16
LEE 185 185 19

TYPE 1 19

9
19 19 19

s 1B 18
LEGS 155 155 155
y(eA/ 38 18.5 19.59 19

J.S. K.B.

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19

195 19 19

15 18 175

LEGS 155 15 15
(o) 8 195 195 19

L.G. M.F.

20
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

19
19.5
18
15
19

L.G. M.F.

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
19
18
15
19.5

M.M.

19.5
17.5
15
18.5

19
18
16
19

19.5
18
16

19.5

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5
18.5
16
19

19.5
18
15

19.5



10th  Name: E.S. ZEIN 90.8 K.B.
Colour: bay
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

11th Name: FAKHR 90.4
GULFA
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
AYEDH FALEH
HASAN ALQAHTANI

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 19.5

12th Name: E.S. 90.3
RASHEEQ
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: MOHSEN m 19 19 195 19 195 19 19.5
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN 18 18 18 18 18,5 18.5 18
EMARA
LEGS 15,5 155 155 15 155 15 15.5
(Y[e)V/S88 185 185 185 185 185 185 18.5
13th Name: FAKHRY AL 90.3
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey bl 19

Owner: ANTHONY
ANGEL JEAN
GEORGES RODIA

19 195 19 19 19 19
18 175 175 17.5 175 17.5
155 155 155 155 15 15.5
19.5 19 19 195 19 19.5

14th Name: NSNAAS 90.3
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
ZAYED SAEED
KHALIFA ALQUBAISI




15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: TA) ALSEIAR
Colour: grey

Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: HAZEM AL
HAITHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED SALIM
ALSHAHAM ALKINDI

Name: ADIL AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay
Owner: AL FARES
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A) POSITANO
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: STAR FARID
Colour: bay

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: EGAAB
GULFA

Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

90.1

89.9

89.2

88.7

18.5

17.5 18 18 155 18 17.5
LEGS 155 16 155 155 155 155 145
MOVE 19 195 185 19 19 19 19.5

TYPE 19
[ -

17.5 175 18 18 18

LEGS 15,5 155 155 15 155 155 155
(o) 88 185 185 185 185 19 18.5 18

(U[e)V 8 18.5

TYPE 18.5

m 19 19 185 185 19 185 19
175 175 18 175 175 17 17
155 15 15 16 155 15 145
185 19 185 19 185 185 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: HAYZOOM No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

J.S. =)onas Salzmann, KW

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
U.A. @ Urs Aeschbacher, CH
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